
Product Change NoƟficaƟon
Current Date: 06-May-2021

TE ConnecƟvity
Product Change NoƟficaƟon: E-21-004947 PCN Date: 05-MAY-21

Customer: Heilind Electronics
Inc(0002135900)

LocaƟon: WORLDWIDE Agreement: Agreement Unknown

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE ConnecƟvity Product. In case of any further quesƟons about this change(s), please contact your TE
ConnecƟvity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specificaƟon numbers are listed on the aƩached sheet(s).

General Product DescripƟon:
CPC Connectors

DescripƟon of Changes
Delete the exisƟng AMP logo molded into the housing. Add a molded TE logo close to the molded part number where possible. The molded TE logo and molded part number
may be located on any flange edge of receptacles or body of plugs.

Reason for Changes:
Product Improvement. Change brand marking from AMP to TE. TE considers this a form change because the logos are external visible features of the parts.
EsƟmated Dates:
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):

10-NOV-2021
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):

30-NOV-2022

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part

Number
SubsƟtute Alias Part

Number(s)
DescripƟon Of

Difference

206037-1 NO 118405-2
"A33294-000", "AMPS-
0-0206037-1"

206037-2 NO
206044-1 NO
206137-1 NO
206137-2 NO
206137-5 NO
206151-1 NO
206151-2 NO
206151-3 NO
206306-1 NO
206306-2 NO
206306-3 NO
206306-5 NO
206425-1 NO "4-40001-7431"
206425-2 NO
206425-5 NO
206430-1 NO

206430-2 NO "5011473", "CL0834-000",
"JOR-06588"

206430-3 NO
206613-1 NO
206613-3 NO

206705-1 NO "683370-000", "AMPS-
0-0206705-1"

206705-2 NO "195902-000", "AMPS-
0-0206705-2"

206705-3 NO
207486-1 NO "402697510"
207486-2 NO
207486-5 NO
211401-1 NO
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Part Number Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part

Number
SubsƟtute Alias Part

Number(s)
DescripƟon Of

Difference
211401-4 NO
211769-1 NO
211769-3 NO
211769-5 NO
788159-2 NO
796274-1 NO

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or disconƟnued as per the PCN. The Last Order
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing NumberRelated Part NumberCustomer Part NumberCurrent RevisionNew Revision
206037 206037-2, 206037-1 118405-2 L
206044 206044-1 G1
206137 206137-2 M1
206151 206151-1 P
206306 206306-1 M
206425 206425-1 J1
206430 206430-1 K
206613 206613-1 T
206705 206705-1 P
207486 207486-1 T1
211401 211401-1 K
796274 796274-1 F

Customer:    Heilind Asia Pacific ( 3133470 ) LocaƟon:    Shanghai Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued per
PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

SubsƟtute Part
Number

SubsƟtute Alias Part
Number(s)

DescripƟon Of
Difference

206044-1 NO

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or disconƟnued as per the PCN. The Last Order
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing NumberRelated Part NumberCustomer Part NumberCurrent RevisionNew Revision
206044 206044-1 G1

Customer:    Heilind Electronics Brasil Ltda ( 3088064 ) LocaƟon:    Sao Paulo Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part

Number
SubsƟtute Alias Part

Number(s)
DescripƟon Of

Difference

206037-1 NO 118405-2 "A33294-000", "AMPS-
0-0206037-1"

206037-2 NO
206044-1 NO
206151-1 NO
206151-2 NO
206306-1 NO
206306-3 NO
206425-1 NO "4-40001-7431"
206430-1 NO

206430-2 NO "5011473", "CL0834-000",
"JOR-06588"

206705-1 NO
"683370-000", "AMPS-
0-0206705-1"

207486-1 NO "402697510"
207486-2 NO

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or disconƟnued as per the PCN. The Last Order
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

Worldwide Account Form https://www.te.com/commerce/pcnws/PCNSecurityController?pcndate=...

2 of 5 5/6/2021, 11:27 AM



Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing NumberRelated Part NumberCustomer Part NumberCurrent RevisionNew Revision
206037 206037-1 118405-2 L
206044 206044-1 G1
206151 206151-1 P
206306 206306-1 M
206425 206425-1 J1
206430 206430-1 K
206705 206705-1 P
207486 207486-1 T1

Customer:    Heilind Asia Pacific (SG) Pte Ltd ( 3076161 ) LocaƟon:    Singapore Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part

Number
SubsƟtute Alias Part

Number(s)
DescripƟon Of

Difference
206044-1 NO
206151-1 NO
206306-1 NO
206430-1 NO

206430-2 NO "5011473", "CL0834-000",
"JOR-06588"

206613-1 NO

206705-1 NO "683370-000", "AMPS-
0-0206705-1"

206705-2 NO "195902-000", "AMPS-
0-0206705-2"

211769-5 NO

Customer:    Heilind Asia Pacific (Hong Kong) ( 2991513 ) LocaƟon:    Hong Kong Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part

Number
SubsƟtute Alias Part

Number(s)
DescripƟon Of

Difference

206037-1 NO "A33294-000", "AMPS-
0-0206037-1"

206037-2 NO
206037-2 NO
206044-1 NO
206137-1 NO
206306-1 NO
206306-5 NO
206425-1 NO "4-40001-7431"
206425-2 NO
206430-1 NO

206705-1 NO "683370-000", "AMPS-
0-0206705-1"

206705-2 NO "195902-000", "AMPS-
0-0206705-2"

211401-1 NO
211401-4 NO
211769-1 NO
211769-3 NO
211769-5 NO

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or disconƟnued as per the PCN. The Last Order
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing NumberRelated Part NumberCustomer Part NumberCurrent RevisionNew Revision
206037 206037-2 L
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Customer:    Heilind Electronics GmbH ( 3050932 ) LocaƟon:    Rosenheim Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued per
PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

SubsƟtute Part
Number

SubsƟtute Alias Part
Number(s)

DescripƟon Of
Difference

206705-3 NO
211401-4 NO
788159-2 NO

Customer:    Heilind Asia Pacific (SG) Pte Ltd ( 3076161 ) LocaƟon:    Singapore Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part

Number
SubsƟtute Alias Part

Number(s)
DescripƟon Of

Difference
206044-1 NO
206151-1 NO
206306-1 NO
206430-1 NO

206430-2 NO "5011473", "CL0834-000",
"JOR-06588"

206613-1 NO

206705-1 NO "683370-000", "AMPS-
0-0206705-1"

206705-2 NO "195902-000", "AMPS-
0-0206705-2"

211769-5 NO

Customer:    Trek Connect Inc ( 155622 ) LocaƟon:    Lumberton Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued per
PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

SubsƟtute Part
Number

SubsƟtute Alias Part
Number(s)

DescripƟon Of
Difference

206037-2 NO

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or disconƟnued as per the PCN. The Last Order
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing NumberRelated Part NumberCustomer Part NumberCurrent RevisionNew Revision
206037 206037-2 L

Customer:    Heilind Electronics ( 2874919 ) LocaƟon:    Visalia Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued per
PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

SubsƟtute Part
Number

SubsƟtute Alias Part
Number(s)

DescripƟon Of
Difference

206613-1 NO

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or disconƟnued as per the PCN. The Last Order
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing NumberRelated Part NumberCustomer Part NumberCurrent RevisionNew Revision
206613 206613-1 T
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Customer:    Heilind Electronics Inc ( 167811 ) LocaƟon:    Wilmington Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown
Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part DisconƟnued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part Number(s) SubsƟtute Part
Number

SubsƟtute Alias Part
Number(s)

DescripƟon Of
Difference

206037-1 NO 118405-2 "A33294-000", "AMPS-
0-0206037-1"

206037-2 NO
206044-1 NO
206137-1 NO
206137-2 NO
206137-5 NO
206151-1 NO
206151-2 NO
206151-3 NO
206306-1 NO
206306-2 NO
206306-5 NO
206425-1 NO "4-40001-7431"
206425-2 NO
206425-5 NO
206430-1 NO

206430-2 NO "5011473", "CL0834-000",
"JOR-06588"

206430-3 NO
206613-1 NO
206613-3 NO

206705-1 NO "683370-000", "AMPS-
0-0206705-1"

206705-2 NO "195902-000", "AMPS-
0-0206705-2"

207486-1 NO "402697510"
207486-2 NO
207486-5 NO
211401-1 NO
211401-4 NO
211769-1 NO
211769-3 NO
788159-2 NO
796274-1 NO

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or disconƟnued as per the PCN. The Last Order
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing NumberRelated Part NumberCustomer Part NumberCurrent RevisionNew Revision
206037 206037-1 118405-2 L
206044 206044-1 G1
206137 206137-2 M1
206151 206151-1 P
206425 206425-1 J1
206430 206430-1 K
206613 206613-1 T
206705 206705-1 P
211401 211401-1 K
796274 796274-1 F
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