

# **Product Change Notification**

Current Date: 06-May-2021

## **TE Connectivity**

**Product Change Notification:** E-21-004947

Customer: Heilind Electronics

Inc(0002135900)

PCN Date: 05-MAY-21

**Location:** WORLDWIDE **Agreement:** Agreement Unknown

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:

CPC Connectors

## **Description of Changes**

Delete the existing AMP logo molded into the housing. Add a molded TE logo close to the molded part number where possible. The molded TE logo and molded part number may be located on any flange edge of receptacles or body of plugs.

Reason for Changes:				
Product Improvement. Change brand marking from AMP t	o TE. TE considers this a form change because the logos are external visible features of the parts.			
Estimated Dates:				
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):			
	10-NOV-2021			
ast Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):				
	30-NOV-2022			

#### Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
206037-1	NO		118405-2	"A33294-000", "AMPS- 0-0206037-1"			
206037-2	NO						
206044-1	NO						
206137-1	NO						
206137-2	NO						
<u>206137-5</u>	NO						
206151-1	NO						
206151-2	NO						
206151-3	NO						
206306-1	NO						
206306-2	NO						
206306-3	NO						
206306-5	NO						
206425-1	NO			"4-40001-7431"			
206425-2	NO						
206425-5	NO						
206430-1	NO						
206430-2	NO			"5011473", "CL0834-000", "JOR-06588"			
206430-3	NO						
206613-1	NO						
206613-3	NO						
206705-1	NO			"683370-000", "AMPS- 0-0206705-1"			
206705-2	NO			"195902-000", "AMPS- 0-0206705-2"			
206705-3	NO						
207486-1	NO			"402697510"			
207486-2	NO						
207486-5	NO						
211401-1	NO						

1 of 5 5/6/2021, 11:27 AM

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
211401-4	NO						
211769-1	NO						
211769-3	NO						
211769-5	NO						
788159-2	NO						
796274-1	NO						

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

## Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

<b>Drawing Number</b>	Related Part Number	Customer Part Number	<b>Current Revision</b>	New Revision
206037	206037-2, 206037-1	118405-2	L	
206044	206044-1		G1	
<u>206137</u>	206137-2		M1	
<u>206151</u>	206151-1		Р	
<u>206306</u>	206306-1		M	
206425	206425-1		J1	
<u>206430</u>	206430-1		K	
<u>206613</u>	206613-1		Т	
<u>206705</u>	206705-1		Р	
207486	207486-1		T1	
<u>211401</u>	211401-1		K	
<u>796274</u>	796274-1		F	

Customer: Heilind Asia Pacific (3133470) Location: Shanghai Agreement Number: Agreement Unknown

#### Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
206044-1	NO						

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

### **Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:**

<b>Drawing Number</b>	Related Part Number	Customer Part Number	<b>Current Revision</b>	<b>New Revision</b>
206044	206044-1		G1	

 Customer:
 Heilind Electronics Brasil Ltda ( 3088064 )
 Location:
 Sao Paulo
 Agreement Number:
 Agreement Unknown

## Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
206037-1	NO		118405-2	"A33294-000", "AMPS- 0-0206037-1"			
206037-2	NO						
206044-1	NO						
206151-1	NO						
206151-2	NO						
206306-1	NO						
206306-3	NO						
206425-1	NO			"4-40001-7431"			
206430-1	NO						
206430-2	NO			"5011473", "CL0834-000", "JOR-06588"			
206705-1	NO			"683370-000", "AMPS- 0-0206705-1"			
207486-1	NO			"402697510"			
207486-2	NO						

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

2 of 5 5/6/2021, 11:27 AM

### **Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:**

<b>Drawing Number</b>	Related Part Number	Customer Part Number	<b>Current Revision</b>	<b>New Revision</b>
206037	206037-1	118405-2	L	
206044	206044-1		G1	
206151	206151-1		Р	
206306	206306-1		М	
206425	206425-1		J1	
206430	206430-1		К	
<u>206705</u>	206705-1		Р	
<u>207486</u>	207486-1		T1	

 Customer:
 Heilind Asia Pacific (SG) Pte Ltd (3076161)
 Location:
 Singapore
 Agreement Number:
 Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
206044-1	NO						
206151-1	NO						
206306-1	NO						
206430-1	NO						
206430-2	NO			"5011473", "CL0834-000", "JOR-06588"			
206613-1	NO						
206705-1	NO			"683370-000", "AMPS- 0-0206705-1"			
206705-2	NO			"195902-000", "AMPS- 0-0206705-2"			
<u>211769-5</u>	NO						

Customer: Heilind Asia Pacific (Hong Kong) ( 2991513 ) Location: Hong Kong Agreement Number: Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
206037-1	NO			"A33294-000", "AMPS- 0-0206037-1"			
206037-2	NO						
206037-2	NO						
206044-1	NO						
206137-1	NO						
206306-1	NO						
<u>206306-5</u>	NO						
206425-1	NO			"4-40001-7431"			
206425-2	NO						
<u>206430-1</u>	NO						
206705-1	NO			"683370-000", "AMPS- 0-0206705-1"			
206705-2	NO			"195902-000", "AMPS- 0-0206705-2"			
211401-1	NO						
<u>211401-4</u>	NO						
<u>211769-1</u>	NO						
<u>211769-3</u>	NO						
211769-5	NO						

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

**Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:** 

Drawing Number	Related Part Number	Customer Part Number	Current Revision	New Revision
206037	206037-2		L	

3 of 5

Customer: Heilind Electronics GmbH ( 3050932 ) Location: Rosenheim Agreement Number: Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
206705-3	NO						
211401-4	NO						
788159-2	NO						

Customer: Heilind Asia Pacific (SG) Pte Ltd (3076161) Location: Singapore Agreement Number: Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
206044-1	NO						
206151-1	NO						
206306-1	NO						
206430-1	NO						
206430-2	NO			"5011473", "CL0834-000", "JOR-06588"			
206613-1	NO						
206705-1	NO			"683370-000", "AMPS- 0-0206705-1"			
206705-2	NO			"195902-000", "AMPS- 0-0206705-2"			
211769-5	NO						

Customer: Trek Connect Inc (155622) Location: Lumberton Agreement Number: Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified:

	., .						
Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
206037-2	NO						

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

## **Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:**

<b>Drawing Number</b>	Related Part Number	Customer Part Number	<b>Current Revision</b>	<b>New Revision</b>
206037	206037-2		L	

Customer: Heilind Electronics ( 2874919 ) Location: Visalia Agreement Number: Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified:

	(-, 0						
Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
206613-1	NO						

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

## Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing Number	Related Part Number	Customer Part Number	Current Revision	New Revision
<u>206613</u>	206613-1		Т	

4 of 5 5/6/2021, 11:27 AM

Customer: Heilind Electronics Inc (167811) Location: Wilmington Agreement Number: Agreement Unknown

## Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
206037-1	NO		118405-2	"A33294-000", "AMPS- 0-0206037-1"		, ,	
<u>206037-2</u>	NO						
<u>206044-1</u>	NO						
<u>206137-1</u>	NO						
<u>206137-2</u>	NO						
<u>206137-5</u>	NO						
<u>206151-1</u>	NO						
<u>206151-2</u>	NO						
<u>206151-3</u>	NO						
<u>206306-1</u>	NO						
206306-2	NO						
<u>206306-5</u>	NO						
206425-1	NO			"4-40001-7431"			
206425-2	NO						
<u>206425-5</u>	NO						
<u>206430-1</u>	NO						
206430-2	NO			"5011473", "CL0834-000", "JOR-06588"			
206430-3	NO						
206613-1	NO						
206613-3	NO						
206705-1	NO			"683370-000", "AMPS- 0-0206705-1"			
206705-2	NO			"195902-000", "AMPS- 0-0206705-2"			
207486-1	NO			"402697510"			
207486-2	NO						
207486-5	NO						
211401-1	NO						
211401-4	NO						
211769-1	NO						
211769-3	NO						
788159-2	NO						
796274-1	NO						

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

## Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing Number	Related Part Number	Customer Part Number	Current Revision Nev	v Revision
206037	206037-1	118405-2	L	
206044	206044-1		G1	
206137	206137-2		M1	
206151	206151-1		P	
206425	206425-1		J1	
206430	206430-1		K	
206613	206613-1		T	
206705	206705-1		P	
211401	211401-1		К	
796274	796274-1		F	

5 of 5